155M~1.25Gbps SFP Bi-Directional
Transceiver, 20km Reach
1310nm TX / 1550 nm RX
XSB35L-20xx
Applications
o Gigabit Ethernet
o Fiber Channel
o Switch to Switch interface

EN 55024:1998+A1+A2:2003 -
WT10093768-D-E-E
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
XSB35L-20SN 1310nm, 155M~1.25Gbps, SC,20km, 0°C~+70°C
XSB35L-20SY 1310nm, 155M~1.25Gbps, SC,20km, 0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
XSB35L-20SL 1310nm, 155M~1.25Gbps, SC,20km, -40°C~+85°C
XSB35L-20SM 1310nm, 155M~1.25Gbps, SC,20km, -40°C~+85°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
XSB35L-20LN 1310nm, 155M~1.25Gbps, LC,20km, 0°C~+70°C
XSB35L-20LY 1310nm, 155M~1.25Gbps, LC,20km, 0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
XSB35L-20LL 1310nm, 155M~1.25Gbps, LC,20km, -40°C~+85°C
XSB35L-20LM 1310nm, 155M~1.25Gbps, LC,20km, -40°C~+85°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
References
1. Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Transceiver Multi-Source Agreement
(MSA),September 2000.
2. Telcordia GR-253and ITU-T G.957 Specifications.